	LANDING	CTATEMENI	
	JANI.INKI	SIMICINE	AMENDMENT
LILL TI		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Fax (818) 662-4141 Phone (800) 331-3282 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 15795 BAYVIEW SERVIC 21518481 **CT Lien Solutions** P.O. Box 29071 ILIL

Doc#: 1001134049 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/11/2010 10:21 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	l		
Glendale, CA 9 (20 9-307)	FIXTURE			
	(I/(OTAL		BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
		THE AL		
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT STATE	4		to be filed [for record] (or reco	rded) in the
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	VI.L. II LAUGHT		ENERGIATE RESOURCE	
00000	/X	s terminated with respect to security interest(s	) of the Secured Party authorizing this Ter	mination Statement.
X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the	Fin. ncir.g Statement identified above to	with respect to the security interest(s) of the Se	scured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the	) Financing Statement identified above with the applicable law.	MITTESPECIAL INC.		
continued for the additional period provide	Tuy applicate vital	7	o give name of assignor in item 9.	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give	name of assignee in Fam 7a or 7b	and address of assignee in 7c; and als	by one of these two boxes.	
TO THE STREET OF THE PROPERTY	This Amendment at ects   Debtor	in Coorner my		
		nation in items 6 and/or /. ve new DELETE name: Give record	d name ADD name: Complete iter	n 7a or 7b. and also
Also check one of the following three bo CHANGE name and/or address: Give cum name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b ar	ent record name in item 6a 01 05, 1.30 gr	to be deleted in item 6a or	6b. item 7c; also complete ite	ms /d-/g (if applicabl
	Order new address (#			
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:			·	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	i e	CHARLES		
MCGARY		CHARLES		
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORM	IATION:			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
			- Council Salaries	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	05.1.51
70. INDIVIDUAL S CAST THE WALL				COUNTRY
		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS			10	
	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	₹ ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	
d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	70.17.2		0	NON
DEBTOR			7 %	
. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANG	iE): check only <u>one</u> box.	ral description, or describe collateral	ssigned.	
Describe collateral deleted or add	ded, or give entire restated collate	rai description, or describe condition	Co	
Parcel ID: 20-23-408-017-0000		•	C	
1 41 40				

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorizing Debtor.	#ENDMENT (name of assignor, if the	is is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorize enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	ed by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized Pa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 21518481 Debtor Name: MCGARY, CHA	ARLES 20004889	8 48007  (REV. 05/22/02) Prepared by CT Lien S Glendale, CA 91209-9	olutions, P.O. Box 29071 071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1001134049 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

μÇ	C FINANCINO	STATEME	NT AMENDME!	NT ADDENDUM
14	NITIAL FINANCING	STATEMENT FIL	E # (same as item 1a on Ame	endment form)
06	33310003	11/29/06	CC IL Cook+ _	
12. N	AME of PARTY AUTH	ORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT (same as item 9 on Am	endment form)
			RVICING, LLC	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S L		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
r	Hen this enace for	additi na`inforn	nation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

of Cooperation Clark's Office Farcel ID: 20-23-408-017-0000 Description: SEE ATTACHED.

1001134049 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

All that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Land Lot 1159 of the 16th District, 2nd Section, Cobb County, Georgia, as per plat of survey prepared for Ulster Carpet Mills (North America), Inc., dated January 23, 1997 and prepared by Anastasios Costarides, G.R.L.S. No. 2448, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin located on the easterly side of the right of way of Church Street (being a 60 foot right of way), which iron pin is located 186.06 feet north of the intersection of the easterly side of the right of way of Church Street and the northerly side of the right of way of Ardis Street (being a 30 foot right of way) as measured along the easterly side of the right of way of Church Street; from said point of beginning, running thence North 00 degrees 50 minutes 01 second. East along the easterly side of the right of way of Church Street for a distance of 72.60 feet to an iron pin and corner; running thence South 88 degrees 45 minutes 01 seconds East for a distance of 145.17 feet to an iron pin and corner; running thence South 01 degrees 12 minutes 42 seconds Wes for a distance of 72.50 feet to an iron pin and corner; running thence North 88 distan.
18 secon.

Coop County Clarks Office degrees 47 minutes 18 seconds West for a distance of 144.69 feet to an iron pin at the point of beginning.